
RESIDENTIAL UTILITY RATE ADJUSTMENT

0-
4,000 gal

4,000-
10,000

10,000-
20,000

20,000-
above

# Residential 731 644 98 27

Approximately 
50% of residents 
will only see the 
Garbage rate 
increase of $1.90.

Another 30-40% 
will also see a 
small increase 
due to increase 
in sewer rate of 
$0.25/1,000 gal.

Residential Utility Rates Previous
New 

10/1/2021
Change 

Water Base (up to 4,000 gallons): 17.00$          17.00$          -$               

For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 10,000: 1.20$             1.20$             -$               

For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 20,000: 1.40$             1.90$             0.50$             

For each additional 1,000 gallons over 20,000: 1.54$             1.90$             0.36$             

Sewer Base (up to 4,000 gallons): 24.00$          24.00$          -$               

For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 15,000: 1.15$             1.40$             0.25$             

Surface Water Conversion Fee, per 1,000 gallons: 2.18$             2.18$             -$               

Garbage Rate (2x weekly pickup, recycling) 18.10$          20.00$          1.90$             

Road Use Fee 10.00$          10.00$          -$               

BASE FEE (0 gal) 69.10$          71.00$          1.90$             


