RESIDENTIAL UTILITY RATE ADJUSTMENT

Residential Utility Rates	Previous		New 10/1/2021		Change	
Water Base (up to 4,000 gallons):	\$	17.00	\$	17.00	\$	-
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 10,000:	\$	1.20	\$	1.20	\$	-
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 20,000:	\$	1.40	\$	1.90	\$	0.50
For each additional 1,000 gallons over 20,000:	\$	1.54	\$	1.90	\$	0.36
Sewer Base (up to 4,000 gallons):	\$	24.00	\$	24.00	\$	-
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 15,000:	\$	1.15	\$	1.40	\$	0.25
Surface Water Conversion Fee, per 1,000 gallons:	\$	2.18	\$	2.18	\$	-
Garbage Rate (2x weekly pickup, recycling)	\$	18.10	\$	20.00	\$	1.90
Road Use Fee	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	\$	-
BASE FEE (0 gal)	\$	69.10	\$	71.00	\$	1.90

Approximately 50% of residents will only see the Garbage rate increase of \$1.90.

Another 30-40% will also see a small increase due to increase in sewer rate of \$0.25/1,000 gal.

	0-	4,000-	10,000-	20,000-
	4,000 gal	10,000	20,000	above
# Residential	731	644	98	27